
Hot Beverages:
Black Tea
House Chai
Milk Coffee
Ginger Lemon Honey

120 Rs.
150 Rs.
150 Rs.
200 Rs.

Cold Syrups:
Hibiscus
Khus (Indian Vetiver)
Lemon Barley
Grape

140 Rs.
140 Rs.
140 Rs.
140 Rs.

*Additional charge of Rs. 20 applicable for cold beverages with soda



Snacks:
Homemade Fries v
Sweet Potato Fries v
Mix Veg Pakoras v
Cauliflower 65 v
Egg Bhurji
Chicken 65
Prawn 65

220 Rs.
240 Rs.
220 Rs.
220 Rs.
220 Rs.
280 Rs.
450 Rs.



Veg Lunch Menu
Mix Vegetable Kurma
Aloo Gobi
Mushroom Fry
Daal Tadka
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Bhurji

320 Rs.
220 Rs.
320 Rs.
220 Rs.
320 Rs.
280 Rs.

*Sides
Steamed Rice
Chapati

120 Rs.
40 Rs.



Non Veg Lunch Menu
Chicken Curry Homestyle
Pondi Creole Prawn Curry
Squid Thoku
Pondi Creole Fish Curry
Fish Fry

320 Rs.
550 Rs.
450 Rs.
450 Rs.
420 Rs.

*Sides
Steamed Rice
Chapati

120 Rs.
40 Rs.



Dinner Menu
Veg
Grilled Burnt Garlic Vegetables
Served with Fries & House Salad
BBQ Vegetables, Paneer &
Mushrooms
Served with Fries & House Salad

450 Rs.

450 Rs.

Non Veg
Grilled Tiger Prawns
Served with Fries & Steamed Veg
Grilled Whole Fish
Served with Fries & House Salad
Classic Grilled Chicken 
Served with Fries & House Salad

950 Rs.

650 Rs.

550 Rs.


